
香港世界宣明會 World Vision Hong Kong
Global 6K For Water 2025
Date: 14/12/2025

6公里 個人跑 男子少年組 l 6KM Individual Run - Men Youth
組別名次

Category Position
總名次

Overall Position
組別

Category
編號

Bib No.
姓名

Name
大會時間

Official Time
晶片時間
Chip Time

備註
Remark

1 3 Men Youth A0013 WONG CHUN WING ANSON 0:21:42 0:21:40
2 31 Men Youth A0009 SIU TOU CONNOR 0:25:26 0:25:24
3 34 Men Youth A0004 LAU CHUN HIN MARCUS 0:25:34 0:25:32
4 58 Men Youth A0003 LAM YAU HEI, ANGUS 0:27:42 0:27:38
5 73 Men Youth A0010 TSANG GEORDIE 0:28:47 0:28:42
6 74 Men Youth A0015 陈 政彦 0:28:48 0:28:43
7 113 Men Youth A0011 WAN YAT HEI 0:30:45 0:30:42
8 169 Men Youth A0005 LEE JIN WUNG MAX 0:33:20 0:33:18
9 188 Men Youth A0006 LEUNG CHUNG HO 0:34:16 0:34:13

10 202 Men Youth A0008 SHUM CHEUK KIU 0:34:43 0:34:33
11 307 Men Youth A0014 YUEN YING KEI 0:37:25 0:37:14

N/A 0 Men Youth A0002 EJIASI IZUNNA ARMSTRONG N/A N/A DQ  (Wrong Start)
N/A 0 Men Youth A0001 CHAN LOK HIM N/A N/A DNS
N/A 0 Men Youth A0007 MO TYRONE N/A N/A DNS
N/A 0 Men Youth A0012 WONG HOI HEI N/A N/A DNS

6公里 個人跑 女子少年組 l 6KM Individual Run - Women Youth
組別名次

Category Position
總名次

Overall Position
組別

Category
編號

Bib No.
姓名

Name
大會時間

Official Time
晶片時間
Chip Time

備註
Remark

1 93 Women Youth A0025 李 紫晴 0:29:51 0:29:51
2 138 Women Youth A0018 LAM YING MEI 0:31:41 0:31:35
3 193 Women Youth A0017 LAM YEE MONG 0:34:27 0:34:22
4 227 Women Youth A0027 羅 善恩 0:35:34 0:35:34
5 332 Women Youth A0019 LEE GRACE 0:38:08 0:38:04
6 415 Women Youth A0026 梁 悦山 0:40:31 0:40:24
7 528 Women Youth A0022 CHAN WING LAM 0:47:57 0:47:53
8 539 Women Youth A0024 YOU TSZ WA 0:50:05 0:49:57
9 546 Women Youth A0023 YAU HIU CHING 0:51:27 0:51:26

10 563 Women Youth A0020 LIN YUET YIU 0:55:25 0:55:21
N/A N/A Women Youth A0016 FAN XIAOYAN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Youth A0021 NG YAN YIN N/A N/A DNS



6公里 個人跑 男子 青年A組 l 6KM Individual Run - Men Adult (Group A)
組別名次

Category Position
總名次

Overall Position
組別

Category
編號

Bib No.
姓名

Name
大會時間

Official Time
晶片時間
Chip Time

備註
Remark

1 4 Men Adult (Group A) B0084 YEE CHEUK HIN 0:22:01 0:22:01
2 10 Men Adult (Group A) B0049 LEUNG CHAK LONG VINCENT 0:23:28 0:23:25
3 25 Men Adult (Group A) B0063 ONG KIU TUNG 0:24:48 0:24:45
4 50 Men Adult (Group A) B0058 LUI TSZ LOK 0:27:14 0:27:11
5 59 Men Adult (Group A) B0088 YU HO LAM 0:27:42 0:27:40
6 67 Men Adult (Group A) B0096 張 振東 0:28:13 0:27:53
7 75 Men Adult (Group A) B0048 LEUNG YU MING 0:28:51 0:28:42
8 77 Men Adult (Group A) B0031 CHAN CHEUK HEI 0:29:04 0:29:04
9 97 Men Adult (Group A) B0060 MAK HON MAN 0:30:03 0:30:01

10 100 Men Adult (Group A) B0030 CHAN KWAN LOK 0:30:08 0:29:55
11 104 Men Adult (Group A) B0071 TSANG KAI TO 0:30:16 0:30:16
12 105 Men Adult (Group A) B0087 YU KA CHUN 0:30:21 0:30:14
13 114 Men Adult (Group A) B0040 FONG CHUN HEI 0:30:47 0:30:43
14 125 Men Adult (Group A) B0062 NG CHUN KIT 0:31:06 0:31:03
15 126 Men Adult (Group A) B0083 XU HAICHENG 0:31:09 0:31:03
16 135 Men Adult (Group A) B0051 LI SHIHANG 0:31:34 0:31:21
17 139 Men Adult (Group A) B0073 TSE TZE KIN 0:31:41 0:31:38
18 143 Men Adult (Group A) B0080 XI YUJIE 0:31:53 0:31:47
19 155 Men Adult (Group A) B0100 馮 澤中 0:32:24 0:32:20
20 159 Men Adult (Group A) B0059 MA YUE MAN ERIC 0:32:39 0:32:35
21 161 Men Adult (Group A) B0067 SO KING PONG 0:32:41 0:32:18
22 175 Men Adult (Group A) B0047 LAU HO SAN 0:33:43 0:33:29
23 183 Men Adult (Group A) B0054 LO YUNG SING STAR 0:34:02 0:33:47
24 187 Men Adult (Group A) B0037 CHEUNG KA HEI 0:34:10 0:33:52
25 189 Men Adult (Group A) B0036 CHEUNG SIK PUI 0:34:21 0:34:04
26 190 Men Adult (Group A) B0039 FAI FAN 0:34:23 0:34:18
27 195 Men Adult (Group A) B0074 TSUI PAK HIM 0:34:31 0:34:14
28 196 Men Adult (Group A) B0028 AU CHEUK HIN 0:34:32 0:34:28
29 204 Men Adult (Group A) B0101 趙 汝鏗 0:34:50 0:34:30
30 234 Men Adult (Group A) B0050 LEWIS JEFFREY ARTHUR 0:35:39 0:35:36
31 246 Men Adult (Group A) B0099 陳 樂烯 0:35:47 0:35:33
32 291 Men Adult (Group A) B0038 CHI HIM CHAN 0:37:05 0:36:42
33 298 Men Adult (Group A) B0032 CHEN BIN 0:37:12 0:37:06
34 301 Men Adult (Group A) B0085 YEUNG HON WAH 0:37:18 0:37:15
35 303 Men Adult (Group A) B0045 KARASSAY YELAMAN 0:37:21 0:37:20
36 308 Men Adult (Group A) B0061 NG YUET HONG 0:37:32 0:37:25
37 310 Men Adult (Group A) B0086 YIM WAI LOK 0:37:33 0:37:25
38 354 Men Adult (Group A) B0055 LOCK WING YU 0:38:48 0:38:34
39 356 Men Adult (Group A) B0077 WO WAI MAN 0:38:52 0:38:43
40 364 Men Adult (Group A) B0065 SHIN DONG HYUN 0:39:09 0:31:36
41 378 Men Adult (Group A) B0632 SHI YA SE 0:39:20 0:39:18
42 427 Men Adult (Group A) B0093 李 明幹 0:40:48 0:40:31
43 434 Men Adult (Group A) B0034 CHEN GUANRONG 0:41:14 0:41:09
44 436 Men Adult (Group A) B0097 梁 誠豐 0:41:21 0:41:08
45 472 Men Adult (Group A) B0052 LO KWOKTIN 0:43:14 0:42:52
46 478 Men Adult (Group A) B0072 TSANG FAN HEI 0:43:30 0:43:18
47 486 Men Adult (Group A) B0046 KWOK WAI HIN 0:44:23 0:44:19
48 496 Men Adult (Group A) B0078 WONG CHIU YUEN 0:45:26 0:45:01
49 521 Men Adult (Group A) B0081 XIN ZEYU 0:47:14 0:46:07
50 524 Men Adult (Group A) B0095 高 宇豪 0:47:37 0:47:28
51 525 Men Adult (Group A) B0033 CHEN HAOXUAN 0:47:40 0:47:30
52 532 Men Adult (Group A) B0082 XU LIKANG 0:49:33 0:49:26
53 543 Men Adult (Group A) B0029 CAO SHENGJIE 0:50:39 0:50:34
54 565 Men Adult (Group A) B0092 吳 嘉豪 0:56:13 0:47:38
55 569 Men Adult (Group A) B0053 LO CHUN MAN 0:58:01 0:57:45

N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0035 CHEN HAOTIAN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0041 GAO YUHAO N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0042 HO CHEUK HIN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0043 HU JINNAN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0044 HUANG TIANJIAN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0056 LOU IEK KUAN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0057 LUCA FIORETTI N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0064 SHAH MEET RAJESH N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0066 SINGH SATYAJEET KUMAR N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0068 SONG DONGXIANG N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0069 TAM TSZ HIM N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0070 TANG YIHAO N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0075 WANG PAK HIN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0076 WANG YUCHEN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0079 WU Z E LIANG N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0089 ZHAO YIZHOU N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0090 ZHENG YI N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0091 ZOU JIAXI N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0094 钱 泽宇 N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0098 莫 瀚廷 N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group A) B0102 鄧 澤男 N/A N/A DNS



6公里 個人跑 女子 青年A組 l 6KM Individual Run - Women Adult (Group A)
組別名次

Category Position
總名次

Overall Position
組別

Category
編號

Bib No.
姓名

Name
大會時間

Official Time
晶片時間
Chip Time

備註
Remark

1 55 Women Adult (Group A) B0118 FRANKRIG-JOHANNESSEN MIE EMILIE 0:27:32 0:27:27
2 66 Women Adult (Group A) B0122 HO SHEUNG LAM 0:28:11 0:28:06
3 115 Women Adult (Group A) B0162 WONG CHIN LENG 0:30:48 0:30:44
4 130 Women Adult (Group A) B0166 WONG SUET WING 0:31:24 0:31:13
5 134 Women Adult (Group A) B0126 KWAN HOI YI 0:31:32 0:31:28
6 149 Women Adult (Group A) B0143 SHI YUYANG 0:32:08 0:31:59
7 150 Women Adult (Group A) B0183 許 懿楠 0:32:13 0:32:10
8 151 Women Adult (Group A) B0117 FONG CHEONG CHING 0:32:17 0:32:12
9 160 Women Adult (Group A) B0113 CHEUNG YAU 0:32:39 0:32:35

10 166 Women Adult (Group A) B0142 PARK SOOMIN 0:33:06 0:32:57
11 197 Women Adult (Group A) B0161 WONG HOI CHING 0:34:32 0:34:20
12 205 Women Adult (Group A) B0132 LEUNG KWAN YI 0:34:51 0:34:36
13 210 Women Adult (Group A) B0112 CHEUNG KIT YAU JANA 0:35:04 0:34:59
14 213 Women Adult (Group A) B0152 TO KEUNG 0:35:10 0:35:06
15 214 Women Adult (Group A) B0119 FUNG HOI HEI 0:35:10 0:35:06
16 216 Women Adult (Group A) B0171 YILIN ZHENG 0:35:11 0:34:59
17 237 Women Adult (Group A) B0108 CHAU WAI LAM 0:35:40 0:35:15
18 238 Women Adult (Group A) B0129 LEE TSZ LOK CANDY 0:35:40 0:35:36
19 244 Women Adult (Group A) B0114 CHU LAI SHAN MAVIS 0:35:46 0:35:23
20 248 Women Adult (Group A) B0105 CHAN PUI YING 0:35:50 0:35:46
21 261 Women Adult (Group A) B0173 ZENG QIANYUN 0:36:17 0:36:08
22 270 Women Adult (Group A) B0167 WONG LOK CHING 0:36:25 0:36:23
23 275 Women Adult (Group A) B0177 王 可心 0:36:39 0:36:30
24 290 Women Adult (Group A) B0139 LO CHEUK YEE 0:37:04 0:36:44
25 299 Women Adult (Group A) B0125 KEE MAN HEI 0:37:14 0:36:57
26 309 Women Adult (Group A) B0151 TO CHEUK NAM 0:37:33 0:37:25
27 317 Women Adult (Group A) B0164 WONG CHEUK LING 0:37:41 0:37:37
28 323 Women Adult (Group A) B0111 CHEUNG SARAH MEI WAH 0:37:53 0:37:31
29 327 Women Adult (Group A) B0130 LEE HIUTUNG 0:38:00 0:37:41
30 330 Women Adult (Group A) B0155 TSANG SIN MEI 0:38:02 0:38:02
31 349 Women Adult (Group A) B0184 陳 青青 0:38:38 0:38:19
32 357 Women Adult (Group A) B0140 LU QIUYI 0:38:53 0:38:44
33 358 Women Adult (Group A) B0168 WOO SEUNGYEON 0:38:53 0:38:43
34 363 Women Adult (Group A) B0153 TSANG HEI CHING 0:39:08 0:38:51
35 372 Women Adult (Group A) B0178 李 軒儀 0:39:12 0:38:55
36 380 Women Adult (Group A) B0138 LO LOK MAN 0:39:22 0:39:18
37 383 Women Adult (Group A) B0148 TANG PUI YING 0:39:25 0:39:18
38 385 Women Adult (Group A) B0104 CHAK PUI KWAN 0:39:29 0:39:11
39 388 Women Adult (Group A) B0163 WONG CHO YI 0:39:32 0:39:21
40 397 Women Adult (Group A) B0159 WONG SO KUEN 0:39:37 0:39:23
41 403 Women Adult (Group A) B0157 WANG LYNETTE 0:39:56 0:39:51
42 410 Women Adult (Group A) B0185 黃 藝翔 0:40:08 0:39:52
43 413 Women Adult (Group A) B0131 Priscilla Kwok 0:40:17 0:39:54
44 414 Women Adult (Group A) B0643 KIM JIYUN 0:40:21 0:31:48
45 416 Women Adult (Group A) B0644 LEE JOOHA 0:40:31 0:31:58
46 417 Women Adult (Group A) B0169 WU JIEYING 0:40:32 0:40:26
47 419 Women Adult (Group A) B0110 CHENG YEE TO 0:40:36 0:40:13
48 420 Women Adult (Group A) B0150 TJONG ARIANNE 0:40:39 0:40:35
49 432 Women Adult (Group A) B0170 YAO YI LOK 0:41:07 0:41:04
50 433 Women Adult (Group A) B0137 LIU KING MAN 0:41:13 0:41:07
51 435 Women Adult (Group A) B0147 TAM GIT MEI 0:41:17 0:41:13
52 438 Women Adult (Group A) B0109 CHEE WING HEI 0:41:31 0:41:25
53 442 Women Adult (Group A) B0172 YIWEN ZHANG 0:41:54 0:41:43
54 443 Women Adult (Group A) B0106 CHAN WAI YING 0:41:58 0:41:37
55 446 Women Adult (Group A) B0175 ZHU YUTONG 0:42:02 0:41:55
56 451 Women Adult (Group A) B0107 CHAN KWAN WING 0:42:24 0:42:18
57 453 Women Adult (Group A) B0120 HE JIAWEI 0:42:26 0:42:20
58 471 Women Adult (Group A) B0133 LI GUYUE 0:43:11 0:43:06
59 485 Women Adult (Group A) B0134 LI HOI TING 0:44:23 0:44:20
60 487 Women Adult (Group A) B0186 黃 芷晴 0:44:26 0:44:09
61 491 Women Adult (Group A) B0135 LISI REN 0:44:53 0:44:45
62 493 Women Adult (Group A) B0174 ZHANG HANMEI 0:45:05 0:44:56
63 507 Women Adult (Group A) B0165 WONG CHUI CHIN SUKI 0:46:27 0:46:04
64 509 Women Adult (Group A) B0127 LAI CHING TUNG 0:46:35 0:37:54
65 518 Women Adult (Group A) B0124 HUANG YIMEI 0:47:02 0:45:55
66 520 Women Adult (Group A) B0116 FANG XIN 0:47:14 0:46:07
67 526 Women Adult (Group A) B0158 WANG CHIA HSIN 0:47:40 0:47:31
68 542 Women Adult (Group A) B0160 WONG SIN NING 0:50:22 0:50:17
69 544 Women Adult (Group A) B0181 梅 子悠 0:51:06 0:50:48
70 561 Women Adult (Group A) B0156 TSE KA YAN 0:54:51 0:54:45
71 567 Women Adult (Group A) B0128 LAU NGA LAI 0:56:42 0:48:01
72 572 Women Adult (Group A) B0176 方 穎儀 1:07:25 1:07:18

N/A N/A Women Adult (Group A) B0123 HO RIANNE N/A N/A DQ



N/A N/A Women Adult (Group A) B0180 留 穎琳 N/A N/A DQ (Incomplete)
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group A) B0103 CAI YU N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group A) B0115 FAN KEYU N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group A) B0121 HEGER STEFANIE N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group A) B0136 LIU CHEN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group A) B0141 MING CHUER N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group A) B0144 SHI YICHEN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group A) B0145 SINGH AYUSHI N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group A) B0146 SUEN WAI CHI N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group A) B0149 TAO OI CHING N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group A) B0154 TSANG CHEUNG YU N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group A) B0179 范 源 N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group A) B0182 符 鈺婉 N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group A) B0187 鄧 曉華 N/A N/A DNS



6公里 個人跑 男子 青年B組 l 6KM Individual Run - Men Adult (Group B)
組別名次

Category Position
總名次

Overall Position
組別

Category
編號

Bib No.
姓名

Name
大會時間

Official Time
晶片時間
Chip Time

備註
Remark

1 2 Men Adult (Group B) C0211 LAM TING FAI 0:21:38 0:21:38
2 7 Men Adult (Group B) C0210 KWONG CHUN HO HOWARD 0:22:55 0:22:52
3 8 Men Adult (Group B) C0218 LEUNG BRUCE CHEUKMAN 0:23:15 0:23:15
4 11 Men Adult (Group B) C0256 蘇 善勇 0:23:30 0:23:24
5 13 Men Adult (Group B) C0252 曾 達良 0:23:36 0:23:36
6 15 Men Adult (Group B) C0205 IP MING KIT 0:24:05 0:24:01
7 19 Men Adult (Group B) C0193 CHAN CHEUK LONG 0:24:16 0:24:16
8 22 Men Adult (Group B) C0224 LOK CHUN ON RICKY 0:24:30 0:24:30
9 28 Men Adult (Group B) C0242 YIP SHEUNG YAN PAUL 0:25:12 0:25:07

10 36 Men Adult (Group B) C0213 LAU CHUN YUEN 0:25:46 0:25:46
11 48 Men Adult (Group B) C0220 LIM HANSOL 0:27:03 0:27:01
12 52 Men Adult (Group B) C0203 HO WING KAN 0:27:19 0:27:19
13 60 Men Adult (Group B) C0217 LEAR SIMON 0:27:44 0:27:41
14 62 Men Adult (Group B) C0221 LIU ELLIOTT 0:27:55 0:27:50
15 70 Men Adult (Group B) C0255 黎 俊森 0:28:31 0:28:20
16 78 Men Adult (Group B) C0228 NG KA YEUNG 0:29:06 0:29:01
17 88 Men Adult (Group B) C0216 LAW KIT MAN 0:29:34 0:29:20
18 90 Men Adult (Group B) C0196 CHEUK SHUN WA 0:29:39 0:29:19
19 91 Men Adult (Group B) C0230 SUEN HO YEUNG 0:29:41 0:29:39
20 101 Men Adult (Group B) C0199 CHOW SHEUNG WA 0:30:14 0:30:04
21 116 Men Adult (Group B) C0237 WONG HO WA 0:30:49 0:30:37
22 118 Men Adult (Group B) C0202 FU CHI CHEUNG 0:30:54 0:30:29
23 123 Men Adult (Group B) C0240 YEUNG CHUN HOI 0:31:05 0:30:54
24 127 Men Adult (Group B) C0206 KWAN KELVIN CHI YUEN 0:31:21 0:30:54
25 128 Men Adult (Group B) C0208 KWOK HONG MING EDWARD 0:31:21 0:31:07
26 129 Men Adult (Group B) C0207 KWAN YIU MAN 0:31:22 0:31:01
27 132 Men Adult (Group B) C0215 LAW KIN KONG 0:31:28 0:31:22
28 171 Men Adult (Group B) C0251 曾 浩燊 0:33:25 0:32:58
29 172 Men Adult (Group B) C0233 TSANG TSZ HIN 0:33:30 0:33:09
30 173 Men Adult (Group B) C0244 YUEN KWONG LUNNG 0:33:32 0:33:11
31 176 Men Adult (Group B) C0234 TSANG TSZ YIN 0:33:44 0:33:29
32 181 Men Adult (Group B) C0250 陳 澤星 0:33:58 0:33:48
33 208 Men Adult (Group B) C0191 BITOSSI JAMES 0:34:58 0:34:48
34 218 Men Adult (Group B) C0227 NG WAI WA 0:35:16 0:35:05
35 222 Men Adult (Group B) C0246 李 焯豪 0:35:25 0:35:07
36 224 Men Adult (Group B) C0204 HUI KA MING 0:35:29 0:35:17
37 245 Men Adult (Group B) C0214 LAU KWOK HO 0:35:46 0:35:23
38 252 Men Adult (Group B) C0212 LAM MAN KIT 0:35:57 0:35:35
39 268 Men Adult (Group B) C0194 CHAN WAI TO VICTOR 0:36:24 0:36:00
40 269 Men Adult (Group B) C0245 ZHANG JAMES 0:36:25 0:36:13
41 283 Men Adult (Group B) C0235 TSE KEVIN MING HON 0:36:53 0:36:38
42 284 Men Adult (Group B) C0223 LO SAI WING CHARLES 0:36:54 0:36:30
43 285 Men Adult (Group B) C0189 AU HO YIN JOHNNIE 0:36:56 0:36:31
44 289 Men Adult (Group B) C0231 THAIKA MOHAMED THALHA 0:37:03 0:36:58
45 294 Men Adult (Group B) C0198 CHEUNG SAU YIN 0:37:07 0:37:00
46 314 Men Adult (Group B) C0201 FAN SZE LONG 0:37:35 0:37:25
47 347 Men Adult (Group B) C0192 BUT BRIAN 0:38:36 0:38:23
48 350 Men Adult (Group B) C0642 PUN PRESHIT 0:38:39 0:38:23
49 381 Men Adult (Group B) C0209 KWONG CHEUK YIN 0:39:24 0:39:17
50 386 Men Adult (Group B) C0195 CHENG NAP YIN 0:39:29 0:39:11
51 390 Men Adult (Group B) C0232 TING MAN CHUN 0:39:33 0:39:07
52 401 Men Adult (Group B) C0239 WONG CHUN HIN MICHAEL 0:39:53 0:39:52
53 441 Men Adult (Group B) C0197 CHEUNG YAN HAM 0:41:48 0:41:41
54 452 Men Adult (Group B) C0238 WONG WAI LUN 0:42:25 0:42:06
55 459 Men Adult (Group B) C0241 YIP CHUN YAN LAURENCE 0:42:37 0:42:31
56 470 Men Adult (Group B) C0247 梁 庭彰 0:43:02 0:42:43
57 495 Men Adult (Group B) C0628 陳 家樂 0:45:16 0:45:09
58 505 Men Adult (Group B) C0188 AU WAI CHEUNG 0:46:10 0:45:59
59 522 Men Adult (Group B) C0649 WU SHING LUNG 0:47:16 0:37:24
60 523 Men Adult (Group B) C0648 TSANG KA WAI 0:47:32 0:37:51
61 568 Men Adult (Group B) C0243 YOUNG KIN KIT 0:56:42 0:48:01

N/A N/A Men Adult (Group B) C0226 NG TAK YIM N/A N/A DQ (Wrong Category)
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group B) C0190 BETENCOURT SIMON N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group B) C0200 CHUN PANG WONG N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group B) C0219 LIEU CALVIN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group B) C0222 LO TSUN YIN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group B) C0225 LOK CHUN KEUNG N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group B) C0229 POON CHEUK KI N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group B) C0236 WONG KIN HO N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group B) C0248 陳 力恆 N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group B) C0249 陳 廣生 N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group B) C0253 黃 瑋軒 N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Adult (Group B) C0254 劉 淵 N/A N/A DNS



6公里 個人跑 女子 青年B組 l 6KM Individual Run - Women Adult (Group B)
組別名次

Category Position
總名次

Overall Position
組別

Category
編號

Bib No.
姓名

Name
大會時間

Official Time
晶片時間
Chip Time

備註
Remark

1 9 Women Adult (Group B) C0259 CHAN KA YAN JESSIE 0:23:18 0:23:17
2 14 Women Adult (Group B) C0257 AU HOI YEE 0:23:50 0:23:50
3 27 Women Adult (Group B) C0271 CHENG MAN LING ANGELA 0:25:07 0:25:07
4 41 Women Adult (Group B) C0264 CHAN TSZ KWAN 0:26:17 0:26:17
5 43 Women Adult (Group B) C0284 KWAN VANESSA 0:26:24 0:26:21
6 44 Women Adult (Group B) C0315 WONG SIN YI 0:26:52 0:26:50
7 53 Women Adult (Group B) C0262 CHAN YIN TING 0:27:23 0:27:20
8 144 Women Adult (Group B) C0275 CHUNG LOK YI 0:31:55 0:31:48
9 148 Women Adult (Group B) C0277 FUNG ELIZABETH HOI YUNG 0:32:02 0:31:57

10 152 Women Adult (Group B) C0295 LI CHAI KWAN 0:32:20 0:32:11
11 153 Women Adult (Group B) C0290 LAW SHUK LING 0:32:23 0:32:10
12 170 Women Adult (Group B) C0258 BITOSSI MEGAN 0:33:22 0:33:12
13 179 Women Adult (Group B) C0283 KUK WING FUNG 0:33:49 0:33:22
14 194 Women Adult (Group B) C0312 WANG DANNING 0:34:30 0:34:21
15 199 Women Adult (Group B) C0303 NG KRISTINE KAI SIE 0:34:36 0:34:31
16 228 Women Adult (Group B) C0287 LAM YUI HEI VENUS 0:35:34 0:35:30
17 239 Women Adult (Group B) C0268 CHAU KA YEE 0:35:41 0:35:29
18 242 Women Adult (Group B) C0330 曾 琬琦 0:35:42 0:35:27
19 251 Women Adult (Group B) C0288 LAM SIN TUNG 0:35:57 0:35:53
20 258 Women Adult (Group B) C0309 TSANG TSZ YAU 0:36:06 0:35:52
21 266 Women Adult (Group B) C0281 HUI KA YAN 0:36:22 0:36:08
22 286 Women Adult (Group B) C0282 HUNG TIFFANY KA CHING 0:37:01 0:36:46
23 287 Women Adult (Group B) C0327 YIP WING YAN 0:37:01 0:36:58
24 288 Women Adult (Group B) C0280 HUI NICOLE 0:37:03 0:36:50
25 296 Women Adult (Group B) C0305 NG MEI YING 0:37:11 0:36:58
26 306 Women Adult (Group B) C0322 YAU SZE MAN 0:37:25 0:37:11
27 311 Women Adult (Group B) C0314 WONG WING SZE 0:37:35 0:37:13
28 315 Women Adult (Group B) C0313 WANG ERJUN 0:37:35 0:37:32
29 316 Women Adult (Group B) C0301 MOK GAIA 0:37:38 0:37:18
30 320 Women Adult (Group B) C0326 YEUNG YAN LAM 0:37:52 0:37:38
31 322 Women Adult (Group B) C0286 LAM WAI SZE 0:37:53 0:37:30
32 333 Women Adult (Group B) C0274 CHUNG CHUI TING 0:38:10 0:37:50
33 346 Women Adult (Group B) C0317 WONG TSZ LING 0:38:33 0:38:28
34 359 Women Adult (Group B) C0318 WONG KWUN YAN 0:38:54 0:38:43
35 360 Women Adult (Group B) C0331 蘇 蕙芝 0:38:55 0:38:47
36 361 Women Adult (Group B) C0304 NG LOK MAN 0:38:59 0:38:51
37 370 Women Adult (Group B) C0328 YIU TAK CHUI 0:39:12 0:38:53
38 374 Women Adult (Group B) C0316 WONG HUEN NGA 0:39:13 0:38:54
39 376 Women Adult (Group B) C0294 LEE YIU TUNG 0:39:18 0:38:54
40 394 Women Adult (Group B) C0297 LI SYLVIA 0:39:36 0:39:33
41 396 Women Adult (Group B) C0291 LEE YIN HAN 0:39:36 0:39:34
42 411 Women Adult (Group B) C0266 CHAN CHAI 0:40:11 0:40:11
43 418 Women Adult (Group B) C0310 TSO KA HEI 0:40:34 0:40:10
44 429 Women Adult (Group B) C0278 HO YIN YING 0:40:49 0:40:46
45 431 Women Adult (Group B) C0319 YAM TO LING 0:41:01 0:40:55
46 449 Women Adult (Group B) C0298 LO WING KI 0:42:13 0:42:04
47 457 Women Adult (Group B) C0323 YEUNG YUEN YU 0:42:36 0:42:15
48 460 Women Adult (Group B) C0261 CHAN TSZ CHING 0:42:37 0:42:31
49 462 Women Adult (Group B) C0311 WAN TSE YUNG CRYSTAL 0:42:38 0:42:21
50 463 Women Adult (Group B) C0306 NG MAN LING 0:42:41 0:42:19
51 465 Women Adult (Group B) C0325 YEUNG WING YAN 0:42:49 0:42:30
52 466 Women Adult (Group B) C0324 YEUNG WING MAN 0:42:49 0:42:31
53 467 Women Adult (Group B) C0631 CHEN TING NI 0:42:50 0:42:50
54 475 Women Adult (Group B) C0289 LAU HONG YING 0:43:24 0:43:08
55 479 Women Adult (Group B) C0308 TSANG TSZ CHING 0:43:31 0:43:16
56 481 Women Adult (Group B) C0629 CHOI PO YAN 0:43:51 0:35:14
57 483 Women Adult (Group B) C0260 CHAN WING LAM 0:44:13 0:44:06
58 484 Women Adult (Group B) C0321 YAP SI NING KATRINA 0:44:17 0:44:11
59 497 Women Adult (Group B) C0329 方 芷蓓 0:45:26 0:45:02
60 500 Women Adult (Group B) C0276 CHUNG YAN 0:45:30 0:45:09
61 503 Women Adult (Group B) C0267 CHAN PHOEBE 0:45:48 0:45:32
62 504 Women Adult (Group B) C0299 MAK LOK YI 0:46:01 0:45:46
63 517 Women Adult (Group B) C0302 NG WING LAM 0:46:56 0:46:35
64 547 Women Adult (Group B) C0272 CHENG TING MAN 0:51:32 0:51:10
65 548 Women Adult (Group B) C0279 HO YIN SHAN 0:52:00 0:51:53
66 554 Women Adult (Group B) C0292 LEE WAI CHING 0:53:13 0:52:52
67 556 Women Adult (Group B) C0263 CHAN WINGYU 0:53:30 0:53:08
68 562 Women Adult (Group B) C0285 LAM MAI YAN 0:54:57 0:54:50
69 566 Women Adult (Group B) C0269 CHENG TSZ MAN 0:56:31 0:51:54
70 570 Women Adult (Group B) C0293 LEE YUK HA 0:59:05 0:58:58



N/A N/A Women Adult (Group B) C0265 CHAN HIU LAAM N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group B) C0270 CHENG KA MAN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group B) C0273 CHO EUNHYE N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group B) C0296 LI HIU LAM N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group B) C0300 MAN ALEXIA N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group B) C0307 NGAI KIT YING N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Adult (Group B) C0320 YAM KIM HUNG N/A N/A DNS



6公里 個人跑 男子 壯年A組 l 6KM Individual Run - Men Senior (Group A)
組別名次

Category Position
總名次

Overall Position
組別

Category
編號

Bib No.
姓名

Name
大會時間

Official Time
晶片時間
Chip Time

備註
Remark

1 5 Men Senior (Group A) D0335 CHAN MICHAEL 0:22:44 0:22:42
2 6 Men Senior (Group A) D0379 TING CHUN YIU 0:22:46 0:22:43
3 17 Men Senior (Group A) D0360 LAW WAI FU 0:24:11 0:24:09
4 21 Men Senior (Group A) D0368 LO CHI TUNG 0:24:21 0:24:18
5 23 Men Senior (Group A) D0340 CHENG CHIN WING 0:24:37 0:24:34
6 35 Men Senior (Group A) D0640 KEUNG VICTOR HIN TAK 0:25:39 0:25:34
7 37 Men Senior (Group A) D0372 NG CHUN TING 0:25:54 0:25:54
8 40 Men Senior (Group A) D0337 CHAN KAI 0:26:16 0:26:12
9 42 Men Senior (Group A) D0333 CHAN KA WAI 0:26:21 0:26:19

10 46 Men Senior (Group A) D0381 TSANG PERRY 0:26:54 0:26:52
11 49 Men Senior (Group A) D0380 TONG KWOK KIT 0:27:07 0:27:01
12 51 Men Senior (Group A) D0355 KIM MUSEONG 0:27:17 0:27:13
13 57 Men Senior (Group A) D0354 KIM JEEHYUN 0:27:37 0:27:34
14 61 Men Senior (Group A) D0646 YEUNG CHIN CHUNG 0:27:49 0:27:39
15 68 Men Senior (Group A) D0395 YU TZUERN 0:28:26 0:28:23
16 69 Men Senior (Group A) D0348 FONG CHEUK KEI JACKY 0:28:30 0:28:19
17 76 Men Senior (Group A) D0393 YEUNG WAI ON 0:28:59 0:28:55
18 81 Men Senior (Group A) D0377 SZETO MICHAEL 0:29:09 0:29:07
19 82 Men Senior (Group A) D0639 TSE KA CHUN 0:29:10 0:29:05
20 84 Men Senior (Group A) D0365 LEUNG WAI 0:29:17 0:29:13
21 89 Men Senior (Group A) D0346 CROTTI PABLO 0:29:35 0:29:30
22 102 Men Senior (Group A) D0375 SEOUNGBAE HYUN 0:30:15 0:30:03
23 110 Men Senior (Group A) D0349 FU HO HIM MICHAEL 0:30:37 0:30:28
24 131 Men Senior (Group A) D0357 KWOK WING YUE 0:31:27 0:31:21
25 133 Men Senior (Group A) D0635 PARK JINHWAN 0:31:30 0:27:21
26 136 Men Senior (Group A) D0398 羅 凱勤 0:31:35 0:31:35
27 137 Men Senior (Group A) D0373 NG LUNG KWONG 0:31:37 0:31:26
28 142 Men Senior (Group A) D0383 WONG PUI MAN KEITH 0:31:45 0:31:40
29 154 Men Senior (Group A) D0352 KAM KWONG CHUEN BRIAN 0:32:24 0:32:18
30 168 Men Senior (Group A) D0641 BRIONES ARIS MALLARI 0:33:15 0:33:03
31 178 Men Senior (Group A) D0369 LUI WAI YUEN 0:33:48 0:33:45
32 180 Men Senior (Group A) D0347 FONG HO YIN 0:33:53 0:33:48
33 243 Men Senior (Group A) D0384 WONG KA WAI MARK 0:35:44 0:35:40
34 253 Men Senior (Group A) D0363 LEUNG HOK WANG SIMON 0:35:58 0:35:54
35 256 Men Senior (Group A) D0638 CHAN YIK CHUN 0:36:03 0:35:55
36 257 Men Senior (Group A) D0374 NG WING HONG 0:36:04 0:35:55
37 267 Men Senior (Group A) D0366 LEUNG KIN HO 0:36:23 0:36:18
38 277 Men Senior (Group A) D0332 AU MAN TIK 0:36:41 0:33:25
39 293 Men Senior (Group A) D0358 LAM RICKY 0:37:07 0:36:53
40 302 Men Senior (Group A) D0344 CHUN SHU TAK 0:37:19 0:37:14
41 338 Men Senior (Group A) D0387 WONG TAK SHING 0:38:18 0:38:13
42 345 Men Senior (Group A) D0394 YIU KWAN TAT DEREK 0:38:27 0:38:18
43 351 Men Senior (Group A) D0353 KEUNG HEI YIN ROY 0:38:39 0:38:31
44 365 Men Senior (Group A) D0341 CHEUNG CHUNG WAI KENNETH 0:39:10 0:39:07
45 379 Men Senior (Group A) D0342 CHIEN CHI SHENG 0:39:21 0:39:13
46 389 Men Senior (Group A) D0647 FONG LOK HANG 0:39:33 0:34:19
47 407 Men Senior (Group A) D0371 MAK WILSON 0:40:04 0:39:57
48 454 Men Senior (Group A) D0356 KIN WEN HUP 0:42:30 0:40:26
49 461 Men Senior (Group A) D0334 CHAN KA KIT 0:42:37 0:42:23
50 531 Men Senior (Group A) D0389 WOO BRIAN 0:48:44 0:48:35
51 535 Men Senior (Group A) D0364 LEUNG HO YIN 0:49:46 0:49:44
52 537 Men Senior (Group A) D0350 FUNG CHIN PONG 0:49:49 0:49:44
53 564 Men Senior (Group A) D0396 陈 凯邦 0:55:42 0:55:36

N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0345 CHUNG TSZ CHIU N/A N/A DQ (Incomplete)
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0397 許 文偉 N/A N/A DQ (Incomplete)
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0336 CHAN CHUNG HANG N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0338 CHAN YUK KIN LESLIE N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0339 CHAU SHEUNG HIM N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0343 CHIU CHO MAN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0351 HUI MARK SUI CHEUNG N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0359 LAU KING YEUNG N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0361 LAW CHUNG WAI GARY N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0362 LEE SHU PUI N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0367 LEUNG WING TUNG N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0370 LUN SIU CHING N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0376 SIU YON KEI N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0378 TANG KWOK PONG N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0382 WILLIAMS GAVIN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0385 WONG MING TAI TIM N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0386 WONG CHUN KIT N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0388 WONG EDDY N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0390 XU XI N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0391 YAU CHEUK YIN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group A) D0392 YEUNG YU MING N/A N/A DNS



6公里 個人跑 女子壯年A組 l 6KM Individual Run - Women Senior (Group A)
組別名次

Category Position
總名次

Overall Position
組別

Category
編號

Bib No.
姓名

Name
大會時間

Official Time
晶片時間
Chip Time

備註
Remark

1 32 Women Senior (Group A) D0413 KAM HAY 0:25:27 0:25:26
2 47 Women Senior (Group A) D0423 LEE SUEANN 0:26:56 0:26:56
3 72 Women Senior (Group A) D0428 LI CHUNG KAN 0:28:35 0:28:35
4 92 Women Senior (Group A) D0417 LAM KIT YUNG 0:29:48 0:29:46
5 94 Women Senior (Group A) D0461 陳 可欣 0:29:52 0:29:52
6 107 Women Senior (Group A) D0434 MAK CHING TING 0:30:23 0:30:17
7 111 Women Senior (Group A) D0403 CHENG YAN YAN OLIVIA 0:30:38 0:30:33
8 141 Women Senior (Group A) D0435 MAN MING YAN ELSE 0:31:43 0:31:37
9 177 Women Senior (Group A) D0462 黃 韻婷 0:33:46 0:33:42

10 182 Women Senior (Group A) D0630 CHAU KA YEE 0:34:00 0:34:00
11 184 Women Senior (Group A) D0401 CHAN DIP-SI DULCIE 0:34:05 0:34:00
12 192 Women Senior (Group A) D0637 NG WING KI 0:34:25 0:34:20
13 206 Women Senior (Group A) D0432 LO WAI YEE 0:34:54 0:34:48
14 211 Women Senior (Group A) D0427 LEUNG HIU SHAN HAZEL 0:35:07 0:34:59
15 231 Women Senior (Group A) D0424 LEE PIK YEE MABEL 0:35:37 0:35:29
16 279 Women Senior (Group A) D0433 LUI YU WAN 0:36:45 0:36:36
17 282 Women Senior (Group A) D0412 HO SHUK LING 0:36:50 0:36:50
18 292 Women Senior (Group A) D0425 LEUNG SUK YING 0:37:05 0:37:02
19 304 Women Senior (Group A) D0421 LAU AH KEI EKKIE 0:37:21 0:37:21
20 319 Women Senior (Group A) D0445 TSE WING YAN 0:37:51 0:37:45
21 326 Women Senior (Group A) D0444 TAI HIO LAM 0:37:59 0:37:55
22 335 Women Senior (Group A) D0437 NG YUK CHUEN 0:38:11 0:38:04
23 344 Women Senior (Group A) D0443 SIU MAN LING MANDY 0:38:27 0:38:18
24 348 Women Senior (Group A) D0441 SAE KHOW SAIFON 0:38:38 0:38:34
25 353 Women Senior (Group A) D0645 MOK HOI YEE 0:38:45 0:38:35
26 355 Women Senior (Group A) D0409 CHUI YEE KI 0:38:50 0:38:46
27 377 Women Senior (Group A) D0420 LAM TSZ PING PRISCILLA 0:39:18 0:39:12
28 382 Women Senior (Group A) D0438 NG HAU LIN 0:39:24 0:39:15
29 384 Women Senior (Group A) D0446 WENDY WENDY 0:39:27 0:39:18
30 402 Women Senior (Group A) D0405 CHEUNG WUN CHING AGNES 0:39:53 0:39:45
31 409 Women Senior (Group A) D0399 CHAN MAGGIE 0:40:08 0:39:58
32 421 Women Senior (Group A) D0414 KU RITA 0:40:41 0:40:37
33 423 Women Senior (Group A) D0452 WONG YING MING 0:40:43 0:40:35
34 426 Women Senior (Group A) D0416 LAM SUM TAMMY 0:40:45 0:40:43
35 430 Women Senior (Group A) D0442 SIN TING CHI 0:41:00 0:40:55
36 440 Women Senior (Group A) D0464 鍾 可怡 0:41:39 0:41:34
37 444 Women Senior (Group A) D0454 WU CHOR MUN 0:41:58 0:41:48
38 469 Women Senior (Group A) D0458 YIP SAU YING 0:42:57 0:42:54
39 477 Women Senior (Group A) D0407 CHOY YEUK MEI 0:43:29 0:43:22
40 480 Women Senior (Group A) D0447 WONG FONG FONG 0:43:48 0:43:41
41 488 Women Senior (Group A) D0451 WONG KIT TING CINDY 0:44:38 0:44:31
42 499 Women Senior (Group A) D0449 WONG WING MAN BABY 0:45:29 0:45:22
43 502 Women Senior (Group A) D0410 HO PUI SZE 0:45:46 0:45:37
44 508 Women Senior (Group A) D0429 LI BETTY WING SANG 0:46:30 0:46:27
45 513 Women Senior (Group A) D0457 YIP KWOK YIN 0:46:43 0:42:32
46 533 Women Senior (Group A) D0418 LAM YAU KING PEARL 0:49:38 0:49:27
47 534 Women Senior (Group A) D0419 LAM PO YUK 0:49:38 0:49:28
48 536 Women Senior (Group A) D0455 WU KA YAN 0:49:47 0:49:46
49 541 Women Senior (Group A) D0411 HO SAU MING SILVIA 0:50:13 0:50:08
50 545 Women Senior (Group A) D0431 LIM WAI TIN CYNTHIA 0:51:26 0:51:15
51 549 Women Senior (Group A) D0400 CHAN KA YAN 0:52:00 0:51:55
52 557 Women Senior (Group A) D0463 潘 嘉寶 0:53:49 0:53:43

N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0402 CHEN XIAOYAN N/A N/A DQ (Wrong Start)
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0415 LAI KA MAN N/A N/A DQ (Wrong Start)
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0440 POON KA WAH N/A N/A DQ (Wrong Start)
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0453 WU CHOI HUNG N/A N/A DNF
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0404 CHENG YUK MEI GRACE N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0406 CHIU YUEN LING N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0408 CHU PUI KING N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0422 LAU RICK N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0426 LEUNG PO YEE POLLY N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0430 LI DI N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0436 NAM SOYOUNG N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0439 NG SARAH N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0448 WONG CHING MAN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0450 WONG WAI WAH N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0456 WU YUK KI N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0459 YIU WING SUM N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0460 ZHANG YAN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group A) D0636 SHAN YE N/A N/A DNS



6公里 個人跑 男子 壯年B組 l 6KM Individual Run - Men Senior (Group B)
組別名次

Category Position
總名次

Overall Position
組別

Category
編號

Bib No.
姓名

Name
大會時間

Official Time
晶片時間
Chip Time

備註
Remark

1 1 Men Senior (Group B) E0477 CHOI TAT MING 0:21:36 0:21:34
2 12 Men Senior (Group B) E0470 CHAN CHI KIT 0:23:32 0:23:30
3 20 Men Senior (Group B) E0511 WAN HIN PONG 0:24:20 0:24:20
4 33 Men Senior (Group B) E0473 CHAN WAI MAN 0:25:33 0:25:33
5 45 Men Senior (Group B) E0513 WONG KAM LUNG 0:26:54 0:26:51
6 63 Men Senior (Group B) E0481 HA SAM YUNGUN 0:27:56 0:27:55
7 71 Men Senior (Group B) E0516 YEUNG KIN CHEONG 0:28:33 0:28:29
8 86 Men Senior (Group B) E0512 WEN SHENG XIAN 0:29:21 0:29:16
9 96 Men Senior (Group B) E0515 YAU CHEUK HANG 0:29:56 0:29:53

10 98 Men Senior (Group B) E0471 CHAN YICKHO 0:30:04 0:29:58
11 106 Men Senior (Group B) E0469 CHAN CHI HO ERIC 0:30:22 0:30:15
12 108 Men Senior (Group B) E0510 TSO WING HONG 0:30:23 0:30:13
13 109 Men Senior (Group B) E0486 KO WING LOK 0:30:24 0:30:20
14 112 Men Senior (Group B) E0501 NG HO KUEN 0:30:43 0:30:37
15 147 Men Senior (Group B) E0490 LAM SAMUEL 0:32:01 0:31:55
16 157 Men Senior (Group B) E0505 TANG KWOK WING 0:32:32 0:32:29
17 174 Men Senior (Group B) E0492 LAU LONG YIN 0:33:33 0:33:30
18 191 Men Senior (Group B) E0479 CHUNG WING CHEONG DOMINIC 0:34:25 0:34:19
19 201 Men Senior (Group B) E0482 HO MAN YIU 0:34:40 0:34:31
20 207 Men Senior (Group B) E0466 BUTT ANDREW KA-MING 0:34:57 0:34:49
21 223 Men Senior (Group B) E0467 CHAN WING KAY 0:35:26 0:35:15
22 232 Men Senior (Group B) E0485 KAN CHI MING 0:35:37 0:35:34
23 249 Men Senior (Group B) E0499 LIU KIN CHUNG 0:35:53 0:35:47
24 255 Men Senior (Group B) E0478 CHONG WING CHEUNG 0:36:02 0:35:50
25 262 Men Senior (Group B) E0494 LEE YONGCHUL 0:36:17 0:36:14
26 263 Men Senior (Group B) E0495 LEE JONGSEOK 0:36:17 0:36:10
27 265 Men Senior (Group B) E0483 IP MAU TUNG 0:36:21 0:36:06
28 271 Men Senior (Group B) E0502 NG LUNG NAM DANIEL 0:36:25 0:36:20
29 273 Men Senior (Group B) E0497 LEUNG KIM HONG MICHAEL 0:36:32 0:36:22
30 274 Men Senior (Group B) E0489 LAI CHI FUNG 0:36:38 0:36:27
31 281 Men Senior (Group B) E0475 CHENG RICKY 0:36:48 0:36:48
32 295 Men Senior (Group B) E0468 CHAN SIU FAI 0:37:08 0:37:02
33 312 Men Senior (Group B) E0474 CHANDRAPATI GIRIDHAR 0:37:35 0:37:33
34 321 Men Senior (Group B) E0503 PAU KWING MAN 0:37:53 0:37:45
35 328 Men Senior (Group B) E0484 KAN BO WAH ANDREW 0:38:00 0:37:46
36 331 Men Senior (Group B) E0488 LAI CHIK YIN 0:38:06 0:37:54
37 334 Men Senior (Group B) E0504 SO SHUI YIU 0:38:11 0:38:08
38 337 Men Senior (Group B) E0518 余 瑞景 0:38:17 0:38:13
39 375 Men Senior (Group B) E0493 LEE LAP CHI 0:39:13 0:39:07
40 391 Men Senior (Group B) E0517 YIM KAI YAN 0:39:33 0:39:29
41 392 Men Senior (Group B) E0496 LEUNG HO CHI 0:39:34 0:39:26
42 398 Men Senior (Group B) E0465 AU YEUNG KAM CHUEN 0:39:38 0:39:20
43 445 Men Senior (Group B) E0500 LUI MING KWAN 0:41:59 0:41:41
44 458 Men Senior (Group B) E0476 CHEUNG CHUN MING 0:42:37 0:42:12
45 482 Men Senior (Group B) E0480 CHUNG KWOK KEUNG 0:43:56 0:43:49
46 552 Men Senior (Group B) E0514 WOO DEREK 0:52:30 0:52:24

N/A N/A Men Senior (Group B) E0472 CHAN KAI HO N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group B) E0487 KWOK CHI LEUNG N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group B) E0491 LAM WING HONG N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group B) E0498 LI KAM FAI N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group B) E0506 TANG PATRICK YU KWAN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group B) E0507 TO CHI HANG N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group B) E0508 TONG KWOK HO KARL N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group B) E0509 TSANG SAI MING N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group B) E0519 梁 永賢 N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group B) E0520 雷 煥生 N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Senior (Group B) E0521 鄧 朗恒 N/A N/A DNS



6公里 個人跑 女子壯年B組 l 6KM Individual Run - Women Senior (Group B)
組別名次

Category Position
總名次

Overall Position
組別

Category
編號

Bib No.
姓名

Name
大會時間

Official Time
晶片時間
Chip Time

備註
Remark

1 29 Women Senior (Group B) E0566 YEUNG WAI  MING 0:25:20 0:25:18
2 54 Women Senior (Group B) E0543 LEUNG KIT YEE 0:27:27 0:27:26
3 65 Women Senior (Group B) E0527 CHIU SUM YEE 0:28:10 0:28:10
4 79 Women Senior (Group B) E0528 CHOI CHEUK YING 0:29:07 0:29:04
5 95 Women Senior (Group B) E0555 PANG SUK LING 0:29:56 0:29:55
6 120 Women Senior (Group B) E0542 LEUNG WAI KWAN 0:30:58 0:30:55
7 121 Women Senior (Group B) E0553 NG MAN YU FANNY 0:31:02 0:31:02
8 122 Women Senior (Group B) E0557 PEI HSI CHIA 0:31:03 0:31:00
9 156 Women Senior (Group B) E0531 KAM YUK LIN 0:32:28 0:32:26

10 163 Women Senior (Group B) E0540 LEE YUEN FAN 0:32:59 0:32:55
11 200 Women Senior (Group B) E0569 ZHANG BEI 0:34:38 0:34:36
12 209 Women Senior (Group B) E0525 CHEUNG YING MAN SERENA 0:35:00 0:35:00
13 215 Women Senior (Group B) E0533 KUNG WAI LING GLORIA 0:35:11 0:35:04
14 219 Women Senior (Group B) E0534 KWAN DORIS 0:35:17 0:35:12
15 220 Women Senior (Group B) E0546 LI CHUNG SIU 0:35:18 0:35:16
16 225 Women Senior (Group B) E0560 TING HSUEH E 0:35:31 0:35:23
17 233 Women Senior (Group B) E0535 KWOK MAN YI 0:35:37 0:35:31
18 278 Women Senior (Group B) E0572 古 雪蓮 0:36:41 0:36:41
19 305 Women Senior (Group B) E0548 LIU AI ZHU 0:37:22 0:37:10
20 313 Women Senior (Group B) E0563 WONG KA-YING 0:37:35 0:37:23
21 329 Women Senior (Group B) E0523 CHAU PUI WAI 0:38:02 0:37:58
22 340 Women Senior (Group B) E0544 LEUNG MEI KEE MAGGIE 0:38:21 0:38:18
23 343 Women Senior (Group B) E0573 林 玉佩 0:38:24 0:38:21
24 352 Women Senior (Group B) E0570 王 慕貞 0:38:42 0:38:37
25 369 Women Senior (Group B) E0549 LO HANG I 0:39:11 0:38:55
26 393 Women Senior (Group B) E0530 CHUNG HO YAN 0:39:35 0:39:31
27 395 Women Senior (Group B) E0575 鄧 敏莊 0:39:36 0:39:27
28 400 Women Senior (Group B) E0564 WONG HOI YIN 0:39:51 0:39:37
29 408 Women Senior (Group B) E0562 TSANG KAM FA IRIS 0:40:06 0:40:02
30 422 Women Senior (Group B) E0547 LIU KIT SHAN EVELYN 0:40:42 0:40:33
31 428 Women Senior (Group B) E0571 王 劍玲 0:40:49 0:40:44
32 437 Women Senior (Group B) E0522 CHAN SIU MAN SHIRLEY 0:41:31 0:41:19
33 439 Women Senior (Group B) E0551 LO SHUK YI 0:41:39 0:41:39
34 450 Women Senior (Group B) E0574 黃 念恩 0:42:22 0:42:16
35 455 Women Senior (Group B) E0561 TO NGA YEE AMANDA 0:42:31 0:42:28
36 473 Women Senior (Group B) E0536 LAM PIK SHAN MIRAN 0:43:18 0:43:11
37 474 Women Senior (Group B) E0526 CHEUNG SHUK ON ANITA 0:43:19 0:43:07
38 489 Women Senior (Group B) E0524 CHEUNG SIU WING VENUS 0:44:43 0:44:21
39 490 Women Senior (Group B) E0565 WOO CONNIE 0:44:44 0:44:43
40 501 Women Senior (Group B) E0552 MCKINNIS KELLY-ANN 0:45:33 0:45:31
41 519 Women Senior (Group B) E0576 戴 麗紅 0:47:02 0:46:58
42 527 Women Senior (Group B) E0532 KONG KIT FONG 0:47:45 0:47:39
43 529 Women Senior (Group B) E0545 LEUNG CARMEN 0:48:17 0:48:08
44 530 Women Senior (Group B) E0567 YIK NGAN CHUN JANIE 0:48:19 0:48:18
45 538 Women Senior (Group B) E0550 LO KA MAN 0:49:54 0:49:52
46 540 Women Senior (Group B) E0538 LAU MAN YEE 0:50:13 0:50:13
47 553 Women Senior (Group B) E0539 LAW SAU MAN 0:52:33 0:52:27

N/A N/A Women Senior (Group B) E0537 LAM WAI TING AGNES N/A N/A DQ (Incomplete)
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group B) E0541 LEE HUNG KUN N/A N/A DQ (Incomplete)
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group B) E0556 PARK SI WON N/A N/A DQ (Incomplete)
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group B) E0559 STENNETT ANNA N/A N/A DQ (Wrong Start)
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group B) E0568 YU WENDY N/A N/A DQ (Wrong Start)
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group B) E0529 CHU LAI FUN N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group B) E0554 NG MAY N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group B) E0558 POON YEE MEI N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Senior (Group B) E0633 CHEUNG MAN FONG GERMAN N/A N/A DNS



6公里 個人跑 男子 先進組 l 6KM Individual Run - Men Master
組別名次

Category Position
總名次

Overall Position
組別

Category
編號

Bib No.
姓名

Name
大會時間

Official Time
晶片時間
Chip Time

備註
Remark

1 30 Men Master F0603 林 浩綸 0:25:21 0:25:18
2 64 Men Master F0598 WONG TAI CHUN MARK 0:28:01 0:28:00
3 87 Men Master F0593 TAM KWOK CHU 0:29:23 0:29:20
4 99 Men Master F0591 NIP TAK KUEN 0:30:08 0:30:00
5 103 Men Master F0592 POK CHEUNG WAH 0:30:16 0:30:12
6 140 Men Master F0578 FUNG HONG 0:31:42 0:31:42
7 165 Men Master F0587 LI CHIK WAH 0:33:02 0:32:58
8 185 Men Master F0580 HO SING YIU 0:34:10 0:34:02
9 212 Men Master F0597 TSANG THOMAS 0:35:09 0:35:05

10 217 Men Master F0577 AU YEUNG HUNG SIMON 0:35:13 0:34:56
11 235 Men Master F0589 LUM YAT SANG 0:35:39 0:35:32
12 241 Men Master F0588 LO KOK LUN 0:35:42 0:35:36
13 260 Men Master F0586 LEUNG CHUN MING 0:36:16 0:36:14
14 264 Men Master F0605 張 樹槐 0:36:20 0:36:14
15 300 Men Master F0582 LAW WING TAK DRAGON 0:37:17 0:37:10
16 336 Men Master F0584 LEE KWONG SHING EUGENE 0:38:14 0:38:05
17 339 Men Master F0601 WONG MAN FOR 0:38:21 0:38:15
18 341 Men Master F0579 HO CHUNG FAI 0:38:23 0:38:14
19 362 Men Master F0606 梁 大偉 0:39:07 0:38:56
20 387 Men Master F0602 周 錦輝 0:39:31 0:39:28
21 456 Men Master F0599 WONG SUN WAH 0:42:32 0:42:29
22 464 Men Master F0604 孫 偉文 0:42:46 0:42:41
23 476 Men Master F0600 WONG YIU KWONG 0:43:26 0:43:14
24 492 Men Master F0596 TSANG KWOK HING 0:44:57 0:44:46
25 494 Men Master F0608 楊 汝銘 0:45:10 0:44:51
26 515 Men Master F0594 TANG MAN BUN 0:46:45 0:46:41
27 550 Men Master F0585 LEE FUK 0:52:14 0:52:06
28 555 Men Master F0607 梁 榮根 0:53:20 0:53:10

N/A N/A Men Master F0581 LAU CHAK SING N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Master F0583 LAW YIM FAI N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Master F0590 NG CHUNGLEE N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Men Master F0595 TONG YUI CHEONG N/A N/A DNS

6公里 個人跑 女子先進組 l 6KM Individual Run - Women Master
組別名次

Category Position
總名次

Overall Position
組別

Category
編號

Bib No.
姓名

Name
大會時間

Official Time
晶片時間
Chip Time

備註
Remark

1 80 Women Master F0626 布 嘉燕 0:29:08 0:29:05
2 117 Women Master F0617 LO MAY 0:30:54 0:30:54
3 158 Women Master F0613 CHU YUEN MAN LISA 0:32:35 0:32:30
4 186 Women Master F0624 TSE WAI LAN LIZA 0:34:10 0:34:03
5 221 Women Master F0611 CHOW HOI KING ELSA 0:35:19 0:35:19
6 236 Women Master F0612 CHOW MIU LING 0:35:40 0:35:38
7 250 Women Master F0622 TAM MEI FUNG 0:35:54 0:35:49
8 276 Women Master F0616 LEUNG HIU LAI 0:36:39 0:36:34
9 318 Women Master F0614 HO SING YIN 0:37:49 0:37:49

10 324 Women Master F0634 LAI CHUN TAI 0:37:56 0:36:46
11 342 Women Master F0620 NG PUI WAH 0:38:23 0:38:14
12 399 Women Master F0615 LEUNG CHOI HUNG 0:39:43 0:39:43
13 447 Women Master F0627 李 少芬 0:42:02 0:41:58
14 448 Women Master F0623 TSANG SUI CHI 0:42:09 0:42:02
15 468 Women Master F0625 WONG LEE LEE LILY 0:42:57 0:42:51
16 516 Women Master F0619 LUI YUK WAN 0:46:45 0:46:43
17 551 Women Master F0621 TAM WAI CHUNG ABBY 0:52:14 0:52:05
18 560 Women Master F0610 CHAU YIU HING 0:54:38 0:54:31

N/A N/A Women Master F0609 CHAN PUI HA ELSA N/A N/A DNS
N/A N/A Women Master F0618 LUI SHUK PING N/A N/A DNS


	All

